
1800 328 200 | mssdatasolutions.com.au

In support of our policy of continuous product improvement we reserve the right to change materials and specifications without notice. Drawings, where shown, may not be to scale. Dimensions 
are metric and size maybe approximate. Where possible data sheets including MSDS are made available on our website and apps. All products should be installed and used in accordance to 
manufacturer’s instruction provided. Warning: products may be subject of registered designs and patents. Refer to our website or apps for terms and conditions on warranty. 

DATASHEET

Fibre Microscope

PRODUCT INFORMATION
The MSS Hand Held Fibre 
Microscope is used for inspecting 
the fibre connector end face. Coaxial 
illumination (CL) series provides 
excellent detail of scratches and 
contamination through its high 
precision and quality components.

The 200x and 400x Fibre Microscope 
utilises a white light LED for both 
oblique illumination and coaxial 
illumination, Both utilise precision 
all-glass optics, integrated laser 
safety filters.

The microscope comes standard 
with ST/SC/FC adapter with optional 
LC and MTRJ adaptors available if 
required.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Led illumination

•	 Laser filter installed for eye protection

•	 Versatile adapter interface

•	 Clear bright images

•	 Smooth focus control

•	 Momentary or push button on/off switch

•	 Comes with a universal adapter 2.5mm ferrules

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED

•	 Soft Carrying Case

•	 User Manual
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DATASHEET

Fibre Microscope

ORDERING INFORMATION

Optical Magnification 200x & 400x

Power Requirements 3 AAA alkaline batteries

LED Rated Life 10,000 hrs

Weight 0.6kg

Battery 3 AAA

Size 225L x 32W x 45Dmm

Controls Momentary on/off switch; Fine-Focus control

Laser Safety Filter Built-in

Adapter Interface Use interchangeable, presented universal or dedicated adapters

Colour Silver

Safety Filter Built in IR filter

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Number  Description  

SCOPE-400X 400x Microscope for Multimode ST/SC/FC

SCOPE-200X 200x Microscope for Multimode ST/SC/FC

SCOPE-LC LC Adaptor for 200x & 400x

SCOPE-MTRJ MTRJ Adaptor for 200x & 400x
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